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1. ATEEREE eI ES

HEE&DEE 245, 000, 000  (A) + (B)
AR (BLL: )
i = b L i RemE | MFBA

F A (G § & 2| (G § & 5|

TERL295E R 45,837,903 199,162,097

R 305E4 A 0 0 125 624,000 199,786,097
5H 0 0 109 783,000 200,569,097
6H 0 0 137 866,000 201,435,097
7H 1 300,000 93 477,000 201,612,097
8H 0 0 138 748,000 202,360,097 737
9H 1 200,000 75 392,000 202,552,097 247
104 0 0 123 632,000 203,184,097
114 0 0 113 873,000 204,057,097
124 0 0 136 813,386 204,870,483

FR%314E1 A 0 0 83 412,000 205,282,483
2H 0 0 125 584,000 205,866,483 60
3H 0 0 107 (2’%25?(%’8 208,817,483 1,105
2t 2 500,000 1,364 (274750230??52 2,149

RSO E R (A) 36,182,517 (8) 208,817,483
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2. BEEE
E&D%E 269, 611, 000/ (A) + (B)
AR (AT - 4 - 1)
X 4y & fF [=] I o e A .
£ 5 x| & ® | Ax| & m |TAF|RERFR ANILA
FRE29EEFER 224, 696, 500 39, 993, 500
FRE304E4 A 93 7,195, 000 141 1,011, 290 33, 809, 790
5H 27 2, 220, 000 539 2,717, 560 34, 307, 350
6H 14 1, 110, 000 267 1,237,134 34, 434, 484
7H 4 220, 000 345 1,621, 834 35, 836, 318|
8H 5 390, 000 373 1, 769, 024 37, 215, 342 151
9H 5 440, 000 209 1,177,070 37, 952, 412 39
sfiz@ 108 3 12, 075, 000 409 1, 954, 760 27,832, 172
11H 0 0 351 1, 840, 570 29, 672, 742
12H 3 600, 000 202 1, 154, 620 30, 227, 362
ERE314ELA 1 200, 000 404 1, 926, 280 31, 953, 642
2H 4 680, 000 205 964, 440 32, 238, 082 40
3A 0 0 327 1,713, 460| 4,921,000 38, 872, 542 122
TRR304E BT 159 25, 130, 000 3, 772 19, 088, 042| 4, 921, 000 352
A8t (A 230, 738, 458 ®) 38,872,542
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